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3 Ways to Give 
• During the service in the offering boxes 
• Give online by going to our website:  

www.eastendbc.org  
• Or give by text: Text GiveEEBC to 73256 

2024 



Church Wide Toy Collection 
For W.I.N. Columbus 

Each month will collect toys 
for a specific age group. You 
can take the toys in your Sunday School class 

room. 
APRIL: babies—2yrs—boys & girls 

MAY: 3-4 years—boys & girls 
JUNE: 5-8 years—boys & girls 
JULY: 9-11 years—boys & girls 

AUGUST: 12-13 years—boys and girls 
SEPTEMBER: 14-16 years—boys and girls 

OCTOBER: 17 & up—boys and girls 

Guatemala Missions Envelope 
Fundraiser 

(in the library hallway) 
 

 Select an envelope 
 Fill envelope with cash or check made to 

East End Baptist Church. Write 
“Guatemala” in the memo line 

 Place envelope in an offering box. 

MONTHLY MEETINGS 
 

Sunday, October 13 
• Staff Meeting 
 
Wednesday, October 16 
• Church Council - 5:30pm 
• Finance Committee Meeting - 7:30pm 
 
Sunday, October 20 
• Deacons Meeting - 4pm 
 
Tuesday, October 22 
• Women’s Sunday School Class 

Meeting—10:30am 

Women on Mission Meetings 
Samilea Allen Day Group 

Tuesday, October 1 
10am at the church 

 

Melody Drew Night Group 
Monday, October 7 at 6pm 

At Patsy Alvarez’s house 

Men’s Breakfast 
Sunday, October 6 

7am in the Warehouse 
Sign up at the library hallway 

 

Women’s Breakfast 
No Women’s breakfast in October 

 

The Mission Breakfast 
Saturday, October 26     7-9am 

At The Mission 
2494 E Church Hill Rd, West Point 

Senior Adult 
Luncheon 

Tuesday, October 8 
11:30am 

$7/person 
Sign up in the library hallway  

by Wednesday, October 2 

Guatemala Mission Trip 
October 7-11 

Please pray for the mission team 

October 6—Co-Ed2—MLK Community Center 
 
October 13—Co-Ed1—2nd Avenue North 
 
October 20—Co-Ed 3—Sherwood Forest 
 
October 27—College/Career 

Quarterly Business Meeting 
Wednesday, October 23 

6pm 
Agenda: 
• 2025 Budget 
• Minister of Music Search Team 

Mission Trip to  
Clarkson, GA 

October 25-27 
Please prayer for the 

mission team 

Mississippi Baptist Convention Board 
Annual Meeting 
October 29-30 

First Baptist Church, Jackson 

Feeding the Caledonia 
Cavaliers 

Friday, October 25 
3pm 


